
PAPER 

INTERNAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR 4" SEMESTER HONOURS 

CC -8 (Hons) 
Inorganic Chemistry core -lI 

Chemistry (Program) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

Inorganic Chemistry & Organic 

ASANSOL GIRLS' COLLEGE 

CC-10 (Hons) 
Physical Chemistry Core -Ill 

Fuel Chemistry 

Organic Chemistry Core-IV 
CC-9 (Hons) 

(SEC Paper) (Hons) 

DAY & DATE 

THURSDAY 

18.05.23 

FRIDAY 

19.05.23 

MONDAY 
29.05.23 

MONDAY 

05.06.23 

WEDNESDAY 

07.06.22 

TIME 

12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon 

Shgnature of co-ordinator 


