DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

ASANSOL GIRLS' COLLEGE

INTERNAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR 4TH SEMESTER HONOURS

PAPER	DAY & DATE	TIME
Inorganic Chemistry core -III	THURSDAY	12.00 Noon
CC -8 (Hons)	18.05.23	
Inorganic Chemistry & Organic	FRIDAY	12.00 Noon
Chemistry (Program)	19.05.23	
Physical Chemistry Core –III	MONDAY	12.00 Noon
CC-10 (Hons)	29.05.23	
Organic Chemistry Core-IV	MONDAY	12.00 Noon
CC-9 (Hons)	05.06.23	
Fuel Chemistry	WEDNESDAY	12.00 Noon
(SEC Paper) (Hons)	07.06.23	

Signature of co-ordinator